Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Trowbridge - (932979) - Wareham & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.57
1:15.86
1:19.55
1:23.58
1:23.58

1:24.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.86
1:15.57
1:19.55
1:23.58
1:23.58

1:24.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

208
206
179
154
154
150

WA Pts

206
208
179
154
154
150

Round

Round

Date

28/03/15
06/12/15
05/10/14
05/07/14
06/07/14
22/02/14

Date

06/12/15
28/03/15
05/10/14
06/07/14
05/07/14
22/02/14

Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2015
Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition
2014 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Meet

West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2015
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition
2014 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Venue

Bournemouth
Dorchester
Poole
Littledown
Littledown

Littledown

Venue

Dorchester
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Littledown

Littledown

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Wareham 3
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2

Club Swam Under Level

Wareham 3
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



