## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

William Trowbridge - (932979) - Wareham & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.57	208		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
1:15.86	206		06/12/15	West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2015	Dorchester	Wareham	3
1:19.55	179		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:23.58	154		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:23.58	154		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:24.34	150		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.86	206		06/12/15	West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2015	Dorchester	Wareham	3
1:15.57	208		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
1:19.55	179		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:23.58	154		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:23.58	154		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:24.34	150		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS